Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Market Place
Epworth
South Yorkshire
DNS 1EU
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 40-20-39
Statement Date: 31st January 2023
Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 11,090.21
23 January 2023 402039 11380907 INTERNET TRANSFER  From Savings Acc £ 2,500.00
23 January 2023 LB Commercial Ltd Fitting CCTV £ 320.00
20 January 2023 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
19 January 2023 Sadies Tearoom Cemetery Open Day £ 90.00
19 January 2023 Crowle St. Oswalds C&E Grant - Church Clock £ 250.00
19 January 2023 Lincolnshire Office Supplies Staionery £ 102.22
19 January 2023 British Legion - Chq No.102083 Wreathes £ 155.00
17 January 2023 EQUALS Transfer to equals Card £ 100.00
14 January 2023 R Wallace & Son Cemetery Income £ 125.00
14 January 2023 R Wallace & Son Cemetery Income £ 125.00
14 January 2023 R Wallace & Son Cemetery Income £ 75.00
13 January 2023 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22DEC2022 £ 8.00
11 January 2023 Kirton in Lindsey Town Council ROSPA Training £ 1,010.44
11 January 2023 REGENERATION PROJECT Window Cleaning £ 15.00
11 January 2023 P HINDS Grasscutting £ 1,273.00
11 January 2023 EVS Bookkeeping Service Quickbooks £ 15.50
09 January 2023 NORTH LINCOLNSHIR COUNCIL Rent for 52-54 High Street £ 250.00
03 January 2023 Net Wages Month 10 £ 3,615.95
03 January 2023 TESCO MOBILE Mobile Contracts x 3 £ 32,97
03 January 2023 NORTH LINCOLNSHIR COUNCIL Waste Disposal £ 57.20
02 January 2023 Meadow cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
01 January 2023 NORTH LINCOLNSHIR COUNCIL Council Tax for 52-54 High Street £ 1,364.00
£ 8,659.28 £ 14,865.21
Closing Balance: £ 6,205.93
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